
√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPJ1251 Time Together-Water Safety Ages 6 months - 3 years, with caregiver Friday March 3 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1251 Time Together-Nutrition Ages 6 months - 3 years, with caregiver Friday March 10 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1251 Time Together-NY Therapy, Placement Serivces Ages 6 months - 3 years, with caregiver Friday March 17 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1251 Time Together-Dental Hygiene Ages 6 months - 3 years, with caregiver Friday March 24 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1472 Zumbini Birth - 4 years, with caregiver Fridays March 31 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1472 Zumbini Birth - 4 years, with caregiver Fridays  April 7 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1472 Zumbini Birth - 4 years, with caregiver Fridays April 14 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Birth - 2 years, with caregiver Fridays April 21 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Birth - 2 years, with caregiver Fridays April 28 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Birth - 2 years, with caregiver Fridays May 5 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Birth - 5 years, with caregiver Fridays May 12 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Birth - 5 years, with caregiver Fridays May 19 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Birth - 5 years, with caregiver Fridays May 26 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Birth - 5 years, with caregiver Fridays June 2 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2 - 5 years, with caregiver Monday March 13 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2 - 5 years, with caregiver Wednesday April 12 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1571 Playtime With Friends Ages 2 1/2 - 7, with caregiver                                   Tuesday March 14 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPJ1571 Playtime With Friends Ages 2 1/2 - 7, with caregiver                                   Tuesday  May 9 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPJ1566 Farm Animal Storytime and Cookie Craft      Ages 2 1/2 - 6 years, with caregiver  Wednesday March 15 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1607  Shamrock Silliness Ages 2 - 7 years, with caregiver Friday March 17 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1060 Tot's Night Out Ages 18 months to 5 years, with caregiver Tuesdays March 21 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1060 Tot's Night Out Ages 18 months to 5 years, with caregiver Tuesdays April 11 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1060 Tot's Night Out Ages 18 months to 5 years, with caregiver Thursday May 18 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 4 - 11 years Thursdays March 23 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 4 - 11 years Thursday April 27 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - Grade 5 Saturday March 25 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - Grade 5 Saturday April 15 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - Grade 5 Saturday May 20 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1564 Kids Paint Night: Spring Meadow Painting Grades 1 - 5                             Tuesday March 28 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPA3700 Parents and Families in the Know Parents Wednesday March 29 6:30pm-7:30pm

Registration begins Wednesday, March 1, 2023 @ 9:00 am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Saturday, March 4, 2023 for guests with cards from other libraries.

Grow With Us - Spring 2023

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________



Grow With Us - Spring 2023
√ Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

HPJ1640 Code-Aerobics Grades K - 2 Thursday March 30 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1640 Code-Aerobics Grades K - 2 Tuesday April 18 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months - 5 years, with caregiver Thursday April 6 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months - 5 years, with caregiver Thursday April 13 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1627 Rock and Read Ages 18 months - 5 years, with caregiver Thursday April  20 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1562 Balloon Twisting Workshop Grades K - 2                               Friday April 7 4:30pm-6:00pm

HPA3208 Estate Planning For Parents Parents Thursday April 20 6:30pm-8:00pm

HPJ1563 Eat Dirt, You Worm! Composting Workshop Grades K - 5, with caregiver    Friday April 21 4:30pm-5:30pm

HPJ1567 Creature Creator Lab Grades K - 5 Tuesday April 25 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPM3089 Saturday Storytime: Rotary Reads  Ages 3 - 7 years, with caregiver                     Saturday April 29 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1318 Make A Candle Grades K - 5 Tuesday May 2 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1565 Kid’s Paint Night: Constellation Painting Grades 1 - 5                   Thursday May 4 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1508 Comic Book Perler Beads Grades 1 - 5                   Saturday May 6 1:00pm-3:00pm

HPJ1039  Hooray for Mother's Day   Ages 2 - 7 years, with caregiver Thursday May 11 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1568 Spring In Bloom Grades K - 2 Tuesday May 16 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1569
Play With Your Food: No Bake Strawberry 

Shortcake Grades 2 - 5 Tuesday May 23 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1570 Cooking With Kerri: Spring Fun Cake Pops Families, with children in grades K - 5      Tuesday May 30 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPY2003 Battle Of The Books Kickoff                  Grades 5 - 8 ONLY/ HPL cardholders ONLY     Friday June 2 5:30pm-6:00pm

///// ///////// Leprechaun in Shamrock Garden Grades PreK - 5 Friday March 17 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Glitter Mosaic Spring Gnome Sign Grades PreK - 5 Friday March 24 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Rainbow Lacing Grades PreK - 5 Friday March 31 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Hanging Sunflower Grades PreK - 5 Friday April 7 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Hand Print Ladybug Grades PreK - 5 Friday April 14 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Button Turtle Grades PreK - 5 Friday April 21 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Paper Honey Bee Grades PreK - 5 Friday April 28 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Coffee Filter Butterfly Grades PreK - 5 Friday May 5 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Spring Bird Nest Sign Grades PreK - 5 Friday May 12 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// 3D Flower Grades PreK - 5 Friday May 19 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Hand Print Patriotic Eagle Grades PreK - 5 Friday May 26 Pickups begin 9:00am

Take & Make Kits (first come, first served- while supplies last)


